Nazgul DC5 ECO V1.1
NZRAKREE

Frame Assembly Guide

O OV ® gy o6 Ul A N N

N

15

TR

* Top plate

iR

* Counter plate

HEA

© ArmA

HEB

* ArmB

AR

* Bottom plate

BVERATEDIE

* Arm guard TPU

GPSEE

* GPS mount TPU

O T30 BE R BT Ep

* GoPro bottom stand TPU

HIERIFTENF

* Front bumpers TPU

BARIEITEN

* After bumpers TPU

B SLEERUAR

* Silicone camera side plate

12.
13.
14.

EMERZ EEFTEN
Antenna TPU

LEDXT £LOGO FTEp{4
LED logo TPU
BB/ 0528 4T ED{
Buzzer holder TPU
FEKALEE TPU

* Receiver Mount TPU

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

M3*22 B2 a1t
M3*22 Al. standoff
M3 Bt B RIRE
M3 lock nut

M3*8 7N FIRL
M3*8 hex screw

M3*10 N7 iR
M3*10 hex screw

M3*14 7N FAIR%
M3*14 hex screw

M3*30 R7NFRiRL
M3*30 hex screw

M2*5 7RAIR

M2*5 hex screw

M3*9 7NAIRL

M3*9 hex screw

M1.6*10 W7NFRIR%

M1.6*10 socket head cap screws
M3*29 R BEE1E

M3*29 Al. standoff

x1

x1

x2

x2

x1

x4

x1

X1

x1

X1

X2

X1

x1

x1

x1

x5

x5

x6

x5

x5

x5

x5

x18

x5

x3

26.

27.

28.
29.
30.

31.

32.
33.
34.

______

M3*6 N7NFIRE
M3*6 hex screw

M3*8 N7\ F iR

M3*8 wash head hex screw
M2*25 RSB

M2*25 Al. standoff

M2*8 NN IRL

M2*8 wash head hex screw
M2*8 7N B IR

M2*8 self-tapping hex screw
M2*6 7Nk IR 2

M2*6 countersunk hex screw
[EEACES = el api= et

Battery pad

BELMIRCNC

CNC camera side plate

MR

Side panels

=54
* Motor wire protector
20%250/B A K BBt LA
* 20*250 Battery strap
MSIZ2EF
* M5 nut
PAV=ETES
* Allen wrench
M5*20 /NFIR %
* M5*20 hex screw
B AEV4
* Sticker V4
IPEXE L SMAB LN EHiE1EL%

7. IPEX to RP-SMA F Adapter Cable

r

DJI 04 Pro}%%ﬁ}ﬂICNC&E%HQW'JW_&MZ*ﬂ%é

(B 1&)/(Additional parts)

x5

x5

X2

x3

x5

x3

X2

X2

X1

x1

X1

X1

x2

The DJI O4 Pro version uses CNC & silicone side panel

with M2*6 screws.

T

| ® 33 ®|
| @%@%H |

r— — — —

P

DJI O3RR A FA L CNCREE RN AR &M1.6*104R 3L 18 22

The DJI O3 version uses CNC & silicone side panel

| with M1.6*10 cup head screws.

(3] (24]
| B 11

W O 11

FRFTok kR
Anti-Spark filter wiring diagram




Nazgul ECO iRz
Nazgu ECO Side Panel Installation Diagram

BMREEHRE

Repeat the same steps for the right side panel

1. SR RIOAFO-RAPIRIEEL

First, insert the opening of buckle
A into the aluminum column of the middle plate

3. 8IS, BB ORARE,
TS, IREIMRBA—FS, Sehlik
Align the opening of buckle B with the aluminum

column, apply slight force, and hear a "click" sound to
complete the installation

2. BEHMR, RFOCRARESREE

Then, bend the side panel and insert
buckle C into the rear aluminum column



